
Class:-

Subject:-

Teacher Name:-

Ch.No Name of Chapter
working  

day
Period Topic Month Week

naming words

singular plural

Message writing

reading and  solving paragraph

pronouns

notice  writing

reading and solving paragraph

1

April

2,3

May

1

2

17

17

1

17
         Bravia :Grammar: 3. Pronoun  / Reading : 

4,5,6   / Writing : Notice writing

SYLLABUS & LESSON PLANNER-2022-23

15

class 4

Bravia:  Grammar:      1. Noun,  Noun number    

/Reading:  worksheet 1,2,3/ Writing: Messages

SYLLABUS

21

3

BAGARIA BAL VIDYA NIKETAN

1,2

LAXMANGARH-SIKAR

    Marigold:     1.Wake up! Neha's Alarm 

clock

Nidhi Joshi

6

172

English

Marigold: 2. Noses, The little fir tree



describing words

writing paragraph

reading and solving paragraph

A, An, The

forms of degrees

letter & application writing

Action words

June 1

1,2

3,4

July

May

2

4

17

PT-1

August

1,2

3,4

6,7

Marigold: 3. Run! Nasiruddin's Aim

17

23

23

3

         Bravia :Grammar: 3. Pronoun  / Reading : 

4,5,6   / Writing : Notice writing

 Bravia   :Grammar :4.Adjective   Reading : 

Worksheet 7,8,9  / Writing : Paragraph writing 

26
Marigold : 4.Why ?   ,Alice in wonderland       

5.Don'tbe afraid of rhe Dark, Helen Keller 

5,6

3

1426

Bravia :   Grammar :7. Verbs,           8. Tenses     /  

Writing : Story   writing                 

Marigold:6.Hiawatha, The scholars mother 

tongue     7. A watering rhyme, The giving tree, 

The donkey

Grammar: 5. comparison of adjectives  , Articles  

Reading : Worksheet 10 / Writing: Letter & 

Application writing

12

117,8

12

9 9

4,5



past, present, future tense

writing story

Adverb

composition of story through pictures

xnxx

prepositions words

conjunction words

punctuation marks

August

3,4

September 

1

2,3,4

13

TERM - 1

1,2

November

3,4

December 1,2,3

19

6

23

129,

9

Grammar: 12. Punctuation

25

Grammar : 10 . Prepositions    11.Conjunction   

25

10,11

Marigold :9 The Naughty boy ,Pinocchio

2112

Grammar: 9. Adverb      / Writing: Picture 

composition                                   

8

Bravia :   Grammar :7. Verbs,           8. Tenses     /  

Writing : Story   writing                 

21

Marigold: 8.Books, Going to buy book 25

11

25

7,8



Revision 24 24 January 1,2

December 1,2,3

TERM-2

Grammar: 12. Punctuation 2112 21

PT-II


